General information about company

Scrip code

519295

Name of the company

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of [ No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | .1.¢c of securities (1X)
Category ., | Partly shares of total no. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of el e | e paid-up [ underlying held (VIT) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder equity | Depository | _ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IIm) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a%o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| . |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 6003634 6003634 [ 74.96 6003634 6003634 | 74.96
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10988 2005212 2005212 [ 25.04 2005212 2005212 | 25.04
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10992 8008846 8008846 | 100 8008846 8008846 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slha;res d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in gtﬁef\‘; iszr
Shares No. of Underlyu.lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) ity
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . Sa Sa | dematerialized
() " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W Xi D= (VIDL(X) A ©0 ©0 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) E )= (VIDHX) Asa | No [ total | No. total
@ % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) e 74.96 75000 | 1.25 | 5847858
Promoter
Group
B) Public 25.04 1113180
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7500010.94 | 6961038




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?. Total Shareholding Nut}'xllbclsr of \f/otlng _l}lghtls);leld in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | 20T C1asS ot securities =
full LT shares shares no. of shares i i
Category & Name | Nos. Of Y paid- . : No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
paid up underlying [ held (calculated as o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
equity . Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) 1) equity . o
shares shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Class eg: [ Class Total Total
held (IV) | 247 [ (VD) (V)+ As a % of X egry | O° i
- (VD |(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) st T 6003634 6003634 | 74.96 6003634 6003634 | 74.96
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 4 6003634 6003634 | 74.96 6003634 6003634 | 74.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4 6003634 6003634 | 74.96 6003634 6003634 | 74.96
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 5204 5204 0.06 5204 5204 0.06
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks I o 100 0 e 100 0
f‘l“)b'T"tal (B) 3 5304 5304 [ 0.07 5304 5304  0.07
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders 10809 1594996 1594996 | 19.92 1594996 1594996 | 19.92
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 197775 197775 |2.47 197775 197775 |2.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ iy O 170 207137 207137 |2.59 207137 207137 |2.59
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal B) 10985 1999908 1999908 | 24.97 1999908 1999908 | 24.97
Total Public
plepick e 10988 2005212 2005212 | 25.04 2005212 2005212 | 25.04
(B)=(B)(1)+ ; ;
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Uizl 10992 8008846 8008846 | 100 8008846 8008846 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
10992 8008846 8008846 | 100 8008846 8008846 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Mol |[Eor e o
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . " (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A ..
convertible securities and . -~ sa Sa | dematerialized
i, Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VI)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As 2 % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) Asa % of ( ) |No.|total |No. |total
(a) | Shares | (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.96 75000 | 1.25 | 5847858
(Sl‘;b'T"tal @) 74.96 75000 | 1.25 | 5847858
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.96 75000 [1.25 | 5847858
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.06 0
63) 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.07 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 19.92 769935
(a(ii)) 247 197775
(e 2.59 145470
Sub-Total (B) 24.97 1113180
(©)]
Total Public
Shareholding
25.04 1113180
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 6961038
Total (A+B+C 100 75000 |0.94 | 6961038

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M RAGHUVEER

M SUBRAMANYAM

M ANITA

MADAM KARTEKEYA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFOPM5112Q

ADMPM6024F

ADDPM2034]

BKZPM3843H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5772858

75000

148758

7018

6003634

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5772858

75000

148758

7018

6003634

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.08

0.94

0.09

74.96

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5772858

75000

148758

7018

6003634

Class eg:y

Total

5772858

75000

148758

7018

6003634

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.08

0.94

1.86

0.09

74.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.08

0.94

0.09

74.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

75000

75000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of equity




shares held in 5772858
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75000

5847858

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

NRI - Repat

NRI — Non- Repat

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

50

105

170

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

58128

6673

8216

134120

207137

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V) (VD

58128

6673

8216

134120

207137

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.08

0.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

58128

6673

8216

134120

207137

Class eg:y

Total

58128

6673

8216

134120

207137

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.73

0.08

0.1

1.67

2.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.08

0.1

1.67

2.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 20162
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6673

8216

110419

145470

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

6

576

576
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