General information about company							
Scrip code	519295						
Name of the company	BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	togowy	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	SCRR, 1957) (VIII)   	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of		
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	6003634			6003634	74.96	6003634		6003634	74.96
(B)	Public	10988	2005212			2005212	25.04	2005212		2005212	25.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10992	8008846			8008846	100	8008846		8008846	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category of	01		ying No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (No. Of Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.96			75000	1.25	5847858
(B)	Public				25.04					1113180
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			75000	0.94	6961038

7	Γable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	fully paid up equity shares		shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights Total	Total as a % of Total
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	X	eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of the	ne Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian					1				1	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	6003634			6003634	74.96	6003634		6003634	74.96
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	6003634			6003634	74.96	6003634		6003634	74.96
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	6003634			6003634	74.96	6003634		6003634	74.96
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	5204			5204	0.06	5204		5204	0.06
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	5304			5304	0.07	5304		5304	0.07
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10809	1594996			1594996	19.92	1594996		1594996	19.92
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	197775			197775	2.47	197775		197775	2.47
(e)	Any Other (specify)	170	207137			207137	2.59	207137		207137	2.59
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10985	1999908			1999908	24.97	1999908		1999908	24.97
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10988	2005212			2005212	25.04	2005212		2005212	25.04
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		10992	8008846			8008846	100	8008846		8008846	100
Total (A+B+C)		10992	8008846			8008846	100	8008846		8008846	100

T	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Pron	oter	and P	romote	er Gro	ир
				Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	outstanding convertible convertible warrants		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. total (a) Share held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Prom	oter (	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.96			75000	1.25	5847858
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.96			75000	1.25	5847858
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.96			75000	1.25	5847858
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					0
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.07					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				19.92					769935
(a(ii))				2.47					197775
(e)				2.59					145470
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.97					1113180
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.04					1113180
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Promoter- No	n Pub	olic share	holder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					6961038
Total (A+B+C)				100			75000	0.94	6961038

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided l	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	M RAGHUVEER	M SUBRAMANYAM	M ANITA	MADAM KARTEKEYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFOPM5112Q	ADMPM6024F	ADDPM2034J	BKZPM3843H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5772858	75000	148758	7018	6003634
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5772858	75000	148758	7018	6003634
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.08	0.94	1.86	0.09	74.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	5772858	75000	148758	7018	6003634
Class eg:y					
Total	5772858	75000	148758	7018	6003634
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.08	0.94	1.86	0.09	74.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.08	0.94	1.86	0.09	74.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	75000	0	0	75000
As a % of total	0	100	0	0	1.25

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5772858	75000	0	0	5847858
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	50	6	9	105	170
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	58128	6673	8216	134120	207137
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	58128	6673	8216	134120	207137
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.73	0.08	0.1	1.67	2.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	th class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	58128	6673	8216	134120	207137
Class eg:y					
Total	58128	6673	8216	134120	207137
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.73	0.08	0.1	1.67	2.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.73	0.08	0.1	1.67	2.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity					

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20162	6673	8216	110419	145470
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public									
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders					
1	6	576	576						

